JOEY LOGANO'S Racing For Hope

0

9

PENNE

22_0]

Golf Tournament, Dinner + Auction



2015

JOEY LOGAND

BENEFITTING THE CONNECTION AND THE JOEY LOGANO FOUNDATION THURSDAY, JULY 16, 2015 — FEATURING NBC SPORTS' MIKE MASSARO QUARRY RIDGE GOLF COURSE & SAINT CLEMENTS CASTLE, PORTLAND, CONNECTICUT







The Connection and The Joey Logano Foundation invite you to participate in a special day of golf, dinner and auction prizes with the 2015 Daytona 500 Champion Joey Logano.

» Enjoy a dinner and auction, with emcee Mike Massaro of NBC Sports;» Get to know Joey at the dinner, as he tells his story on and off the track.

Dinner Ticket Prices: \$75 for adults; \$30 for children ages 5 – 12 Golf Packages: \$125 per adult (Golf & Lunch) \$200 per adult (Golf, Lunch & Dinner)

Golf Tournament 9:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Quarry Ridge Golf Course 9 Rose Hill Road Portland, Connecticut

Dinner & Auction 4:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Saint Clements Castle 1931 Portland Cobalt Road Portland, Connecticut

THECONNECTIONINC.ORG

JOEYLOGANOFOUNDATION.COM



oonsorship/Registration Form

ALL EVENT REGISTRATION MUST TAKE PLACE BY JULY 6TH

There are a limited number of spots available for each event. You may take part in either the golf tournament, which includes dinner and the auction; or attend just the dinner and auction. This is a family-friendly event! We encourage you to bring your young (ages 5-12) racing fans to meet Joey at the dinner and auction event.

For additional information, visit www.joeyloganofoundation.org or contact lauren@joeylogano.com

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

\$35,000 or more **Team Logano Title Sponsor**

(6) VIP Racing Experience Tickets for July 19th NASCAR Sprint Cup July New Hampshire Race; Media interview opportunities with media partners; Pre/post special acknowledgement on Joey Logano Foundation's and The Connection's websites; (3) Foursomes of Golf with lunch and dinner; (18) Additional dinner tickets near stage; Marketing opportunities at events; Full-page full color ad in program.

\$10,000-\$34,000 Checkered Flag Sponsor

(4) VIP Racing Experience Tickets for July 19th Sprint Cup July New Hampshire Race; posure; Pre/post event special acknowledgement on Joey Logano Foundation's and The Connection's websites; (2) Foursomes of Golf with lunch and dinner; (12) Additional dinner tickets near stage; Marketing opportunities at event; Half-page full color ad in program.

\$5,000-\$9,000 Racing Sponsor

(2) VIP Racing Experience Tickets for July 19th NASCAR Sprint Cup July New Hampshire Race; Media exposure; Pre/post event listing on Joey Logano Foundation's and The Connection's websites; (1) Foursome of Golf with lunch and dinner; (6) Additional dinner tickets; Marketing opportunities at event; Half-page full color ad in program.

\$3,000 Track Sponsor

(4) Grandstand Tickets for July 19th NASCAR Sprint Cup July New Hampshire Race; (1) Foursome of Golf with lunch and dinner; (6) Additional dinner tickets; Quarter-page full color ad in program; Recognition opportunities at events.



\$2,000 Qualifying Sponsor

(2) Grandstand Tickets for July 19th NASCAR Sprint Cup July New Hampshire Race; (2) Golfers with lunch and dinner; (6) Additional dinner tickets; Quarter-page full color ad in program; Recognition opportunities at events.



\$1,250 Table Sponsor

Table of (10) dinner tickets; Ouarter-page full color ad in program; Recognition opportunities at events.

\$500 Pole Sponsor

Quarter-page full color ad in program; Recognition opportunities at events.



\$300 Racecar Sponsor 2" x 3" Full color ad in program.

S	Ρ	0	Ν	S	0	R	S	н	I	Ρ	S	

Checkered Flag Sponsor (\$10,000–\$34,000) Tabl Racing Sponsor (\$5,000–\$9,000) Pole	llifying Sponsor (\$2,000) le Sponsor (\$1,250) ⊵ Sponsor (\$500) ecar Sponsor (\$300)
TICKETS	
Golf and Lunch:	
Name	Handicap
Golf, Lunch and Dinner:	
Name	Handicap
Foursome(s) @ \$500 each = \$	
Name	Handicap
Name	Handicap
Name	Handicap

(Please let us know if anyone in your party requests a vegetarian or gluten-free meal choice.)

Handicap.

MONETARY DONATION

Name.

I can't attend, but please accept this gift of support = \$ ____

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name	
Phone () -	
Company Name (if applicable)	
Mailing Address	
City State Zip	
Email (required)	
PAYMENT INFORMATION	
Total Amount Due \$	
Check Enclosed (payable to The Connection Fund)	
Visa MasterCard AmEx Discover	
Exp	/
Billing Address (if different than above):	

Signature _

Please mail this form with payment to: **Joey Logano Foundation** 9911 Rpse Commons Drive, Suite E-15, Huntersville, NC 28078

()
NASCAR
Media ex
acknowle



The Connection

ABOUT THE CONNECTION Life is not always easy. Many of us struggle with major challenges like poverty, homelessness, substance use, mental illness, abuse and neglect, or trauma. The Connection, a Connecticut-based nonprofit human service and community development agency, partners with individuals and their families to provide the needed resources to improve their lives. Each month thousands of people throughout Connecticut are assisted by The Connection's diverse behavioral health, family support and community justice programs.

These programs reunite families, break the generational cycles of abuse and neglect, create safer, healthier communities and assist with mental illness and addiction issues. Helping our neighbors in need with dignity, respect and compassion for more than 40 years has made a difference in countless lives.

Visit **www.theconnectioninc.org** to learn more about The Connection and its Community-based Services, Advocacy and Research for Connecticut.



ABOUT THE JOEY LOGANO FOUNDATION Mission: To inspire and assemble the NASCAR community to assist those across the country who are in need of a second chance due to Natural or Human disaster. The Joey Logano Foundation partners with other organizations to provide comfort and relief to those in need after such unforeseen circumstances.

Since inception, The Joey Logano Foundation has partnered with multiple organizations across the country to provide a re-start and second chance for those in need.

Visit www.JoeyLoganoFoundation.com to learn more about how you can partner with us.



borin



THECONNECTIONINC.ORG

JOEYLOGANOFOUNDATION.COM